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Secrets of Terrific Type

by Jenifer Juris

Lesson 01-10: Where To Find Fonts Worksheet

Serif Fonts

1. Venice Serif: https://www.mightydeals.com/deal/venice-serif.html

This takes you to a free “bundle” that you can download. In order to download it, you'll need to give them your email
and agree to receiving their newsletter in your inbox. They will then email you the download link for the font.

2. BodoniXT: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/BodoniXT

3. Lumberjack: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/11018-free-lumberjack-font/

4. The Queen: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/the-queen

5. Aleo: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/69235-free-font-aleo-family/
Sans Serif

1. Kano: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/106351-free-kano-font/
2. Zipper: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/zipper

3. Arcon: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/arcon

4. Alcubierre: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/55841-free-font-alcubierre-typeface/

5. Expressway: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/expressway

Clicking on the “Download Expressway From Fontspring” link will take you to this font listed at Font Spring. There
you can add the one Expressway font to your cart by clicking on the Green Buying Options Button next to the word
FREE highlighted in yellow. This will bring up a pop-up window where you click on the ADD button next to the
yellow free. Once you've added it, click on View Cart. Then proceed to checkout for $0. Once you checkout, they will
give you a download link.
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Script

1. Black Jack: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/blackjack

2. Olivia: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/olivia-script

3. Angelina: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/angelina-script

4. Molyna: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/molyna

5. Celestina: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/87867-free-font-celestina-typeface/

Bonus Font: Milkshake: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/61113-free-font-milkshake/
Bonus Font: Lilly Mae: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/lilly-mae

Handwritten

1. Mark My Words: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/43824-free-mark-my-words-font/

2. Weem: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/11014-free-weem-font/
3. Hey Betty: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/hey-betty

4. Goodies: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/goodies

5. SorbetLTD: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/SorbetLTD

This takes you to another website called myfonts.com. Scroll down to the SorbetLTD version and you should see it
listed for $0.00. Click on Buying Choices and this will bring up a pop-up window. Click Add To Cart and then Go to
your cart to checkout. You will have to create an account to checkout but once you finish checking out, you will be
able to download the font.

Bonus Font: Life Savers: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/life-savers

Decorative

1. Sea Font: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/8961-free-sea-font/

2. Fina Font: https://thehungryjpeg.com/freebie/8859-free-fina-font/
3. Neon Light: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/neon-light

4. Aventurine Scriptine: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/aventurine-scriptine

5. Cherry Swash: https://www.fontsquirrel.com/fonts/cherry-swash
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